XGS3-42000R
switching capacity, the XGS3-42000R Chassis Switch supports wire-
speed L2/L3 forwarding and high routing performance for IPv4 and IPv6
protocols. The scalable and flexible modular architecture supports up to
376Gps forwarding performance in a single system. The XGS3-42000R
is ideal for the core layer of campuses, enterprise networks and the
aggregation layer of IP metropolitan networks.
Rich Multi-Layer and Multicast Networking Protocols

Data Sheet
6
Ordering Information
XGS3-42000R 4-Slot Layer 3 IPv6/IPv4 Routing Chassis Switch ( with one AC power supply)
Available Transceiver Modules for XGS3-42000R
MtB-XSR XFP Port 10GBase-SR Fiber Optic Module (Multi-mode / 850nm / max. 300m)
MtB-XLR XFP Port 10GBase-LR Fiber Optic Module (Single mode / 1310nm / max. 10km)
MGB-Gt SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-50km
Available Management / Standard / Power Modules
XGS3-M24GX Management Module for XGS3-42000R with 24-Port Gigabit (12-Port Combo) + 1-Port 10G XFP
XGS3-M44G Management Module for XGS3-42000R with 44-Port Gigabit copper
XGS3-S24G Standard Module for XGS3-42000R with 24-Port Gigabit (12-Port Combo)
XGS3-S48G Standard Module for XGS3-42000R with 48-Port Gigabit copper
XGS3-S48Gf Standard Module for XGS3-42000R with 48-Port Gigabit SFP
XGS3-S4XG Standard Module for XGS3-42000R with 4-Port 10G XFP
XGS3-PwR-Ac 400watt AC power supply for XGS3-42000R
 C-XGS3-42000R
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2010 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.